
Club Links at Gosforth East Middle School 

 

Sport Club Website 
Rugby (girls) Northern Fc www.Northernfc.rfu.club 

Rugby (boys) Northern Fc www.Northernfc.rfu.club 

Rugby (boys and 
girls) Gosforth RFC www.gosforth-rfc.co.uk 

Cricket Seaton Burn CC www.seatonburn.play-cricket.com/home 

Volleyball Panthers www.newcastlevolleyball.co.uk/ 

Netball Great park netball club www.en-gb.facebook.com/people/Great-Park-Netball-Club/100043525526016/ 

Netball Tyne and wear www.tyneandwearnetball.net/ 

Swimming Newcastle swim team www.newcastleswimteam.co.uk/ 

Squash (girls and 
boys) Northern Squash Club www.northernfc.rfu.club/information/northern-squash 

Running Gosforth Harriers www.gosforthharriers.com/ 

Football Red house FC U13's www.redhousefarmjfc.co.uk/ 

Rugby Novocastrians www.novos.co.uk/ 

Basketball Kenton Force www.sportatkenton.co.uk/kenton-force-basketball-club 

Cricket Newcastle City CC www.newcastlecity.play-cricket.com/ 
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Netball Ponteland  www.northeastnetball.co.uk/back-to-netball---northumberland.html 

Football WideopenFC www.wideopenfc.co.uk 

Cheer 
Northern Sparkles Cheerleading 
(NSC) www.mobile.twitter.com/north_sparkles 

Gymnastics Northern gymnastics club www.northerngymnasticsclub.co.uk/ 

Dancing Newcastle Dance Centre www.newcastledancecentre.co.uk/ 

Football Heaton Hawks FC www.heatonhawks.co.uk/ 

Scouts Jesmond parish church www.jpc.org.uk/groups-events/app/children-youth/scouts-guides 

Swimming Jesmond pool www.jesmondpool.online/ 

Highland Dancing North Shields community centre www.wsohd.co.uk/location 

Karate Newcastle karate dojo www.karate-newcastle.co.uk/ 

Gym  Gosforth leisure centre www.better.org.uk/ 

Swimming Gosforth leisure centre www.better.org.uk/ 

Horse Riding Wansbeck Riding Club www.equoevents.co.uk/Organiser/View/1869 

Cricket Club South North CC www.southnorth.co.uk/ 

Handball Newcastle Vikings Handball www.newcastlehandball.co.uk/     

  Badminton                     Tyneside Badminton Centre                  www.tynesidebadmintoncentre.co.uk  
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